



(1)

DPT 26.03

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

Matters adjourned due to paucity of time

.....

CORAM : Y.G. KHOBRAGADE, J.

DATE : 26.03.2026

PC. :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them :-

Matters	Date
933 CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 43 OF 2026 934 CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 86 OF 2026 935 CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 119 OF 2026 936 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 389 OF 2026 IN APEAL/665/2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 970 OF 2026 IN APPLN/389/2026 937 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 197 OF 2024 938 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 178 OF 2025 939 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 216 OF 2025 940 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 222 OF 2025 941 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 223 OF 2025 942 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 242 OF 2025 945 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 360 OF 2025 946 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 387 OF 2025 947 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9 OF 2026 948 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12 OF 2026 949 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 16 OF 2026 950 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 30 OF 2026 951 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 35 OF 2026 952 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 38 OF 2026 953 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 41 OF 2026 954 SUO MOTO (CP) NO. 2 OF 2025	...06.04.2026
956 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 765 OF 2026 IN WP/230/2010 958 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 534 OF 2018	...09.04.2026

WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 533 OF 2018 960 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 82 OF 2020 961 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 141 OF 2020	
962 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1766 OF 2024 963 FIRST APPEAL NO. 275 OF 2026 964 CONT. PETITION NO. 266 OF 2025 967 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2612 OF 2010	...17.04.2026

2. Interim relief / statement / undertaking, if any, to continue till then.

[Y.G. KHOBRADE, J.]